
Show #85781 (Lynda Danielson): Sun Circuit S/C 1 (03/04/2017-03/05/2017)

1102. AQHA 1424: Western Pleasure - Green - Shown: 21

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 1237 My Sweet Assets Kelly McDowall Kim Clinco

2 134 Ramblin Mann Bradley D Ost Darla J Blanchard

3 679 How About Later David Archer Ryan & Andrea Kail

4 173 Vs Miss Lucy Lou Adam Blake Smith Joe & Karen Moran

5 678 Amblin Potential Cleve Wells Trudy Soeching

6 682 Mouse N Around Angie Rigdon Cannizzaro Tommie Prichard

7 684 Get Your Shyne On Wade Black Gary & Darcy Stricker

8 546 One Hot Sultry Night Kellie Hinely Oak Springs Ranches LLC

9 143 Certainly Chatty Suzanne Benson Suzanne Benson

1103. NSBA SB1424: NSBA Green Western Pleasure - Shown: 8

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

0 169 Definately My Time Justin Dean Wheeler 7-Bar

1 134 Ramblin Mann Bradley D Ost Darla J Blanchard

2 679 How About Later David Archer Ryan & Andrea Kail

3 682 Mouse N Around Angie Rigdon Cannizzaro Tommie Prichard

1104. AQHA 242802: L1 Amt Select Western Pleasure - Shown: 19

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 359 Ohk Goodbars Krymsun Betty Jo Carr Richard And Betty Jo Carr

2 203 Certain Cookie Kathy Huspeni Kathy Huspeni

3 1234 The Original Cowboy Polly Hiller Polly Hiller

4 312 Weve Got The Goods Mary M Davis Mary M Davis

5 879 Petite Dynamics Donna Mattingly Donna Mattingly

6 555 Gotta Good Feelin Linda Layon-Watson Linda Layon Watson

7 864 Call Me Interested Kelly Ihde Ihde Family Trust

8 1241 A Sudden Illusion Victoria Ingstad Victoria Ingstad

9 955 Notice Me N Diamonds Marna Benton Daugherty Marna Benton Daugherty

1105. NSBA S24282: NSBA Western Pleasure Select Lvl 1 - Shown: 7

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 359 Ohk Goodbars Krymsun Betty Jo Carr Richard And Betty Jo Carr

2 203 Certain Cookie Kathy Huspeni Kathy Huspeni

3 1234 The Original Cowboy Polly Hiller Polly Hiller

4 864 Call Me Interested Kelly Ihde Ihde Family Trust

5 955 Notice Me N Diamonds Marna Benton Daugherty Marna Benton Daugherty

1106. AQHA 3420: Amt Western Pleasure - Novice - Shown: 11

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 191 Reissued In Red John B Whitney John B Whitney

2 512 HP Only Lazy Marjorie Parks Marjorie Parks

3 1005 Pass The Black Gold Kina Tavery Kina Tavery

4 845 Definitely Lopin Jennise Richardson-Lesak Jennise Richardson-lesak

5 1151 Shady Impulse Julie M Hoefling Julie M Hoefling

6 113 Good Time Cruzin Brianna N Haeckl Jake Haeckl

7 305 Demented Lover Alexa Bell Kelley And Alexa Bell

8 1242 HP Ima Foxy Dreamer Brooke Ingstad Victoria Ingstad

9 1250 Still Tha One Merrick D Aguero Merrick D Aguero



Show #85781 (Lynda Danielson): Sun Circuit S/C 1 (03/04/2017-03/05/2017)

1107. NSBA SB3420: NSBA Novice Amateur Western Pleasure - Shown: 7

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 191 Reissued In Red John B Whitney John B Whitney

2 512 HP Only Lazy Marjorie Parks Marjorie Parks

3 1005 Pass The Black Gold Kina Tavery Kina Tavery

4 845 Definitely Lopin Jennise Richardson-Lesak Jennise Richardson-lesak

5 1151 Shady Impulse Julie M Hoefling Julie M Hoefling

1108. AQHA 142106: L3 Junior Western Pleasure - Shown: 15 (15 total)

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1T 354 Uf Rockin The House David Archer Carol L Thomsen

2T 654 Made In The Shade Katie M Green Natasha Blanchard

3T 884 Colman Cleve Wells Linda Ball Sargent

4T 677 Scoot Over Rusty Green Linda Neece

5T 695 Made By J Gil Galyean Candice Hall/Cory Seebach

6T 128 Cracking The Code Bradley D Ost Dan Yeager

7T 650 Johnnie On The Spot Andrew Sharp Capital Quarter Horses Llc

8T 345 Sleep Machine Adam Mathis William W Cox

9T 225 Extremely Dark Chips Mike W Hawkins Mike W Hawkins

1109. AQHA 142105: L2 Junior Western Pleasure - Shown: 19

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 860 HereIComAgain Deanna M Searles Katherine K Tobin

2 891 Lazy Illusion Terry L Cross Jordan Davis

3 334 Hawaiian Honey Kristy L McCann Candice Hall/Cory Seebach

4 358 I Will Be A Good Rv Gil Galyean Richard And Betty Jo Carr

5 681 Ms Doubtfire Angie Rigdon Cannizzaro Nancy Wilkerson-Ditty

6 910 Supermann Will L Knabenshue Maegan Fleming

7 153 Cool Huntin Lady Murray Griggs Linda Stump

8 1273 Huntin The Dream Reid Thomas Eric Mendrysa

9 1237 My Sweet Assets Kelly McDowall Kim Clinco

1110. NSBA SB1421: NSBA Junior Western Pleasure - Shown: 13

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 354 Uf Rockin The House David Archer Carol L Thomsen

2 654 Made In The Shade Katie M Green Natasha Blanchard

3 884 Colman Cleve Wells Linda Ball Sargent

4 677 Scoot Over Rusty Green Linda Neece

5 695 Made By J Gil Galyean Candice Hall/Cory Seebach

6 650 Johnnie On The Spot Andrew Sharp Capital Quarter Horses Llc

7 345 Sleep Machine Adam Mathis William W Cox

1111. AQHA 242800: Amt Select Western Pleasure - Shown: 29

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 345 Sleep Machine William W Cox William W Cox

2 358 I Will Be A Good Rv Richard Carr Richard And Betty Jo Carr

3 677 Scoot Over Linda Neece Linda Neece

4 885 A Certain Amble Jeffrey B Sargent Jeffrey B Sargent

5 566 Invite Me Some More Evon M Werner Evon M Werner

6 650 Johnnie On The Spot Susan Roberts Capital Quarter Horses Llc



Show #85781 (Lynda Danielson): Sun Circuit S/C 1 (03/04/2017-03/05/2017)

7 943 Blazing Moonlight Bobbi Shaw Bruce & Bobbi Shaw

8 189 Hot Lopin Cowboy Cynthia L Cosentino Bill & Cindy Cosentino

9 884 Colman Linda Ball Sargent Linda Ball Sargent

1112. NSBA SB2428: NSBA Select Western Pleasure - Shown: 21

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 345 Sleep Machine William W Cox William W Cox

2 358 I Will Be A Good Rv Richard Carr Richard And Betty Jo Carr

3 677 Scoot Over Linda Neece Linda Neece

4 885 A Certain Amble Jeffrey B Sargent Jeffrey B Sargent

5 566 Invite Me Some More Evon M Werner Evon M Werner

6 650 Johnnie On The Spot Susan Roberts Capital Quarter Horses Llc

7 943 Blazing Moonlight Bobbi Shaw Bruce & Bobbi Shaw

8 189 Hot Lopin Cowboy Cynthia L Cosentino Bill & Cindy Cosentino

9 884 Colman Linda Ball Sargent Linda Ball Sargent

1113. AQHA 242000: Amt Western Pleasure - Shown: 16

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 654 Made In The Shade Natasha Blanchard Natasha Blanchard

2 297 Lazyboy Hayley Saul Dean Or Kathie Saul

3 353 A Good N Hot Machine Courtney Archer Ernie L Branson

4 895 Moonlit Hotrodder Samantha R Ihde Ihde Family Trust

5 651 Whatilikeaboutyou Hillary D Roberts Capital Quarter Horses Llc

6 362 Rewind And Repeat Jenna Dempze Gary/Susan Dempze

7 225 Extremely Dark Chips Megan M Hawkins Mike W Hawkins

8 334 Hawaiian Honey Candice Dr Hall Candice Hall/Cory Seebach

9 792 Huntin For Fun Brittany Morgan Brittany Lofton

1114. NSBA SB2420: NSBA Amateur Western Pleasure - Shown: 11

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 654 Made In The Shade Natasha Blanchard Natasha Blanchard

2 297 Lazyboy Hayley Saul Dean Or Kathie Saul

3 353 A Good N Hot Machine Courtney Archer Ernie L Branson

4 895 Moonlit Hotrodder Samantha R Ihde Ihde Family Trust

5 651 Whatilikeaboutyou Hillary D Roberts Capital Quarter Horses Llc

6 362 Rewind And Repeat Jenna Dempze Gary/Susan Dempze

1115. AQHA 142206: L3 Senior Western Pleasure - Shown: 16 (16 total)

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1T 885 A Certain Amble Cleve Wells Jeffrey B Sargent

2T 362 Rewind And Repeat Gil Galyean Gary/Susan Dempze

3T 895 Moonlit Hotrodder Tonya Brown Ihde Family Trust

4T 353 A Good N Hot Machine David Archer Ernie L Branson

5T 1241 A Sudden Illusion Brett A Clark Victoria Ingstad

6T 644 A Diva By Moonlight Jeffrey D Burley Jeri Lockwood

7T 258 Rock County Kid Maggie M Grandquist Chavez Enterprises LLC

8T 467 Take Me Home Tonite Tom W Forehand Jeanne Tiller

9T 106 Love It In The Dark Mike W Hawkins Jana Olsen

1116. AQHA 142205: L2 Senior Western Pleasure - Shown: 9

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name



Show #85781 (Lynda Danielson): Sun Circuit S/C 1 (03/04/2017-03/05/2017)

0 165 Lope Me Indefinately Justin Dean Wheeler Linda Eppes

1 1156 Movin The Chains Andrea M Kail Susan K Johns

2 964 Were Talking Easy Ryan Kail Debbi Moriarty

3 422 No Doubt Im Best Mark Jensen Laura L Irwin

4 461 For Your Eyez Only Laura Mcallister Holly Hales

5 189 Hot Lopin Cowboy Cynthia L Cosentino Bill & Cindy Cosentino

6 1083 Who Invited Oprah Lindsay L Soderberg-Geiger Patricia Walsh

7 538 The Range Lady John R Thompson Flying D Enterprises

8 332 Best Cookie Yet Justin Dean Wheeler Nancy Wheeler

1117. NSBA SB1422: NSBA Senior Western Pleasure - Shown: 11

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

0 165 Lope Me Indefinately Justin Dean Wheeler Linda Eppes

1 885 A Certain Amble Cleve Wells Jeffrey B Sargent

2 362 Rewind And Repeat Gil Galyean Gary/Susan Dempze

3 895 Moonlit Hotrodder Tonya Brown Ihde Family Trust

4 353 A Good N Hot Machine David Archer Ernie L Branson

5 1241 A Sudden Illusion Brett A Clark Victoria Ingstad

6 258 Rock County Kid Maggie M Grandquist Chavez Enterprises LLC

7 106 Love It In The Dark Mike W Hawkins Jana Olsen



Show #85782 (Becky Stockett): Sun Circuit S/C 1 (03/04/2017-03/05/2017)

1102. AQHA 1424: Western Pleasure - Green - Shown: 21

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 143 Certainly Chatty Suzanne Benson Suzanne Benson

2 173 Vs Miss Lucy Lou Adam Blake Smith Joe & Karen Moran

3 678 Amblin Potential Cleve Wells Trudy Soeching

4 1237 My Sweet Assets Kelly McDowall Kim Clinco

5 682 Mouse N Around Angie Rigdon Cannizzaro Tommie Prichard

6 683 Gracefully Invited Pasley Puthoff Janna Corda

7 134 Ramblin Mann Bradley D Ost Darla J Blanchard

8 1233 Made With  Love Mark Jensen Riverside Ranch/cindy

9 684 Get Your Shyne On Wade Black Gary & Darcy Stricker

1103. NSBA SB1424: NSBA Green Western Pleasure - Shown: 8

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

0 169 Definately My Time Justin Dean Wheeler 7-Bar

1 682 Mouse N Around Angie Rigdon Cannizzaro Tommie Prichard

2 134 Ramblin Mann Bradley D Ost Darla J Blanchard

1104. AQHA 242802: L1 Amt Select Western Pleasure - Shown: 19

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 359 Ohk Goodbars Krymsun Betty Jo Carr Richard And Betty Jo Carr

2 864 Call Me Interested Kelly Ihde Ihde Family Trust

3 203 Certain Cookie Kathy Huspeni Kathy Huspeni

4 555 Gotta Good Feelin Linda Layon-Watson Linda Layon Watson

5 53 Sweet Lopin Jackie Terry L Mynar Terry L Mynar

6 842 Simply Mcdreamy June L Liston JUNE LISTON

7 846 I Got A Hot Secret Sheila Jaynes Mary Lynn Leedy Trust

8 1234 The Original Cowboy Polly Hiller Polly Hiller

9 1155 Shameless Invitation Libby Williams Haydon Libby Williams Haydon

1105. NSBA S24282: NSBA Western Pleasure Select Lvl 1 - Shown: 7

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 359 Ohk Goodbars Krymsun Betty Jo Carr Richard And Betty Jo Carr

2 864 Call Me Interested Kelly Ihde Ihde Family Trust

3 203 Certain Cookie Kathy Huspeni Kathy Huspeni

4 1234 The Original Cowboy Polly Hiller Polly Hiller

1106. AQHA 3420: Amt Western Pleasure - Novice - Shown: 11

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 1005 Pass The Black Gold Kina Tavery Kina Tavery

2 512 HP Only Lazy Marjorie Parks Marjorie Parks

3 191 Reissued In Red John B Whitney John B Whitney

4 113 Good Time Cruzin Brianna N Haeckl Jake Haeckl

5 845 Definitely Lopin Jennise Richardson-Lesak Jennise Richardson-lesak

6 1151 Shady Impulse Julie M Hoefling Julie M Hoefling

7 305 Demented Lover Alexa Bell Kelley And Alexa Bell

8 1242 HP Ima Foxy Dreamer Brooke Ingstad Victoria Ingstad

9 1250 Still Tha One Merrick D Aguero Merrick D Aguero

1107. NSBA SB3420: NSBA Novice Amateur Western Pleasure - Shown: 7

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name



Show #85782 (Becky Stockett): Sun Circuit S/C 1 (03/04/2017-03/05/2017)

1 1005 Pass The Black Gold Kina Tavery Kina Tavery

2 512 HP Only Lazy Marjorie Parks Marjorie Parks

3 191 Reissued In Red John B Whitney John B Whitney

4 845 Definitely Lopin Jennise Richardson-Lesak Jennise Richardson-lesak

5 1151 Shady Impulse Julie M Hoefling Julie M Hoefling

1108. AQHA 142106: L3 Junior Western Pleasure - Shown: 15 (15 total)

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1T 354 Uf Rockin The House David Archer Carol L Thomsen

2T 654 Made In The Shade Katie M Green Natasha Blanchard

3T 674 Momma Knows Best Andy Cochran Rusty & Katie Green

4T 677 Scoot Over Rusty Green Linda Neece

5T 695 Made By J Gil Galyean Candice Hall/Cory Seebach

6T 650 Johnnie On The Spot Andrew Sharp Capital Quarter Horses Llc

7T 225 Extremely Dark Chips Mike W Hawkins Mike W Hawkins

8T 345 Sleep Machine Adam Mathis William W Cox

9T 211 Pass Code Tom W Forehand Rebecca Ries

1109. AQHA 142105: L2 Junior Western Pleasure - Shown: 19

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 891 Lazy Illusion Terry L Cross Jordan Davis

2 358 I Will Be A Good Rv Gil Galyean Richard And Betty Jo Carr

3 153 Cool Huntin Lady Murray Griggs Linda Stump

4 860 HereIComAgain Deanna M Searles Katherine K Tobin

5 397 Ready Set Lope Shannon M Curl Debby Brehm

6 334 Hawaiian Honey Kristy L McCann Candice Hall/Cory Seebach

7 681 Ms Doubtfire Angie Rigdon Cannizzaro Nancy Wilkerson-Ditty

8 1237 My Sweet Assets Kelly McDowall Kim Clinco

9 959 Im Hot In Blue Chad Evans Donna Biddulph

1110. NSBA SB1421: NSBA Junior Western Pleasure - Shown: 13

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 354 Uf Rockin The House David Archer Carol L Thomsen

2 654 Made In The Shade Katie M Green Natasha Blanchard

3 674 Momma Knows Best Andy Cochran Rusty & Katie Green

4 677 Scoot Over Rusty Green Linda Neece

5 695 Made By J Gil Galyean Candice Hall/Cory Seebach

6 650 Johnnie On The Spot Andrew Sharp Capital Quarter Horses Llc

7 345 Sleep Machine Adam Mathis William W Cox

8 211 Pass Code Tom W Forehand Rebecca Ries

1111. AQHA 242800: Amt Select Western Pleasure - Shown: 29

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 345 Sleep Machine William W Cox William W Cox

2 884 Colman Linda Ball Sargent Linda Ball Sargent

3 677 Scoot Over Linda Neece Linda Neece

4 943 Blazing Moonlight Bobbi Shaw Bruce & Bobbi Shaw

5 189 Hot Lopin Cowboy Cynthia L Cosentino Bill & Cindy Cosentino

6 358 I Will Be A Good Rv Richard Carr Richard And Betty Jo Carr

7 190 Won Hot Cowgirl Bill Cosentino Bill & Cindy Cosentino



Show #85782 (Becky Stockett): Sun Circuit S/C 1 (03/04/2017-03/05/2017)

8 397 Ready Set Lope Debby Brehm Debby Brehm

9 267 Cutelicious Perry Jackson Perry Jackson

1112. NSBA SB2428: NSBA Select Western Pleasure - Shown: 21

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 345 Sleep Machine William W Cox William W Cox

2 884 Colman Linda Ball Sargent Linda Ball Sargent

3 677 Scoot Over Linda Neece Linda Neece

4 943 Blazing Moonlight Bobbi Shaw Bruce & Bobbi Shaw

5 189 Hot Lopin Cowboy Cynthia L Cosentino Bill & Cindy Cosentino

6 358 I Will Be A Good Rv Richard Carr Richard And Betty Jo Carr

7 190 Won Hot Cowgirl Bill Cosentino Bill & Cindy Cosentino

8 397 Ready Set Lope Debby Brehm Debby Brehm

1113. AQHA 242000: Amt Western Pleasure - Shown: 16

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 258 Rock County Kid Alexandra Chavez Chavez Enterprises LLC

2 654 Made In The Shade Natasha Blanchard Natasha Blanchard

3 651 Whatilikeaboutyou Hillary D Roberts Capital Quarter Horses Llc

4 362 Rewind And Repeat Jenna Dempze Gary/Susan Dempze

5 655 Dressed To Party Becky Galyean Becky And Or Gil Galyean

6 225 Extremely Dark Chips Megan M Hawkins Mike W Hawkins

7 353 A Good N Hot Machine Courtney Archer Ernie L Branson

8 895 Moonlit Hotrodder Samantha R Ihde Ihde Family Trust

9 792 Huntin For Fun Brittany Morgan Brittany Lofton

1114. NSBA SB2420: NSBA Amateur Western Pleasure - Shown: 11

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 258 Rock County Kid Alexandra Chavez Chavez Enterprises LLC

2 654 Made In The Shade Natasha Blanchard Natasha Blanchard

3 651 Whatilikeaboutyou Hillary D Roberts Capital Quarter Horses Llc

4 362 Rewind And Repeat Jenna Dempze Gary/Susan Dempze

5 655 Dressed To Party Becky Galyean Becky And Or Gil Galyean

6 353 A Good N Hot Machine Courtney Archer Ernie L Branson

7 895 Moonlit Hotrodder Samantha R Ihde Ihde Family Trust

1115. AQHA 142206: L3 Senior Western Pleasure - Shown: 16 (16 total)

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1T 258 Rock County Kid Maggie M Grandquist Chavez Enterprises LLC

2T 362 Rewind And Repeat Gil Galyean Gary/Susan Dempze

3T 359 Ohk Goodbars Krymsun Adam Mathis Richard And Betty Jo Carr

4T 895 Moonlit Hotrodder Tonya Brown Ihde Family Trust

5T 676 Battabing Battaboom Andy Cochran Linda Neece

6T 885 A Certain Amble Cleve Wells Jeffrey B Sargent

7T 1241 A Sudden Illusion Brett A Clark Victoria Ingstad

8T 644 A Diva By Moonlight Jeffrey D Burley Jeri Lockwood

9T 131 Heza Radical Zip Jason Martin Bonnie Sheren

1116. AQHA 142205: L2 Senior Western Pleasure - Shown: 9

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

0 165 Lope Me Indefinately Justin Dean Wheeler Linda Eppes



Show #85782 (Becky Stockett): Sun Circuit S/C 1 (03/04/2017-03/05/2017)

1 1156 Movin The Chains Andrea M Kail Susan K Johns

2 189 Hot Lopin Cowboy Cynthia L Cosentino Bill & Cindy Cosentino

3 1083 Who Invited Oprah Lindsay L Soderberg-Geiger Patricia Walsh

4 422 No Doubt Im Best Mark Jensen Laura L Irwin

5 964 Were Talking Easy Ryan Kail Debbi Moriarty

6 538 The Range Lady John R Thompson Flying D Enterprises

7 461 For Your Eyez Only Laura Mcallister Holly Hales

8 332 Best Cookie Yet Justin Dean Wheeler Nancy Wheeler

1117. NSBA SB1422: NSBA Senior Western Pleasure - Shown: 11

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

0 165 Lope Me Indefinately Justin Dean Wheeler Linda Eppes

1 258 Rock County Kid Maggie M Grandquist Chavez Enterprises LLC

2 362 Rewind And Repeat Gil Galyean Gary/Susan Dempze

3 359 Ohk Goodbars Krymsun Adam Mathis Richard And Betty Jo Carr

4 895 Moonlit Hotrodder Tonya Brown Ihde Family Trust

5 676 Battabing Battaboom Andy Cochran Linda Neece

6 885 A Certain Amble Cleve Wells Jeffrey B Sargent

7 1241 A Sudden Illusion Brett A Clark Victoria Ingstad

8 131 Heza Radical Zip Jason Martin Bonnie Sheren


